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Date Action 

 
 Monday, October 3, 2016 
 

 
Last day to submit new and revised CRFs to 
Registrar for inclusion in the spring and summer 
2017 schedule of classes. 
 

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 

Last day to submit new and revised CRFs to 
Registrar for inclusion in the fall 2017 schedule of 
classes.  

Last day to submit proposals for new majors and 
minors. Proposals must include draft Catalog copy. 

Last day to submit revisions to existing majors and 
minors. Revisions must include draft Catalog copy.  

 
Fall 2016 semester ends Friday, December 16, 2016 

 
Spring semester begins Tuesday, January 10, 2017 and ends Friday, May 12, 2017 

 
Spring Instruction begins on January 17, 2017 

 
Summer Session A (First six weeks) Monday, May 22 – Friday, June 30, 2017 

 
Summer Session B (Eight weeks) Monday, June 19 – Friday, August 11, 2017 

 
Summer Session C (Second Six Weeks) Monday, July 3 – Friday, August 11, 2017 

 
 
 




